2010 Asian Karting Open Championship - Macau Round
2010 AAMC Karting Championship - Race 4

09 July 2010 - Friday

Break Duration Start Finish
03:30 08:30 12:00
00:20 08:30 08:50
00:05 00:20 08:55 09:15
00:05 00:20 09:20 09:40
00:05 00:20 09:45 10:05
00:05 00:20 10:10 10:30
00:05 00:20 10:35 10:55
00:05 00:20 11:00 11:20
00:05 00:20 11:25 11:45
00:05 00:20 11:50 12:10
00:00 00:45 12:10 12:55
00:00 00:20 12:55 13:15
00:05 00:20 13:20 13:40
00:05 00:20 13:45 14:05
00:05 14:10

00:15 14:25
00:00 02:00 14:00 16:00
00:00 01:00 14:00 15:00
00:00 01:00 15:00 16:00

REGISTRATION ALL CLASS

MINI ROK - Official U/T Practice 1

ROK SR /ROTAX MAX SR / FORMULA 125 SR OPEN / FORMULA 125
VETERAN - Official U/T Practice 1

ROK JR /ROTAX MAX JR / FORMULA 125 JR OPEN - Official U/T Practice 1

MINI ROK - Official U/T Practice 2

ROK SR /ROTAX MAX SR / FORMULA 125 SR OPEN / FORMULA 125
VETERAN - Official U/T Practice 2

ROK JR /ROTAX MAX JR / FORMULA 125 JR OPEN - Official U/T Practice 2

MINI ROK - Official U/T Practice 3

ROK SR /ROTAX MAX SR / FORMULA 125 SR OPEN / FORMULA 125
VETERAN - Official U/T Practice 3

ROK JR /ROTAX MAX JR / FORMULA 125 JR OPEN - Official U/T Practice 3

LUNCH BREAK

MINI ROK - Official U/T Practice 4

ROK SR /ROTAX MAX SR / FORMULA 125 SR OPEN / FORMULA 125
VETERAN - Official U/T Practice 4

ROK JR/ROTAX MAX JR / FORMULA 125 JR OPEN - Official U/T Practice 4

TRACK CLOSED

DRIVERS BRIEFING (Coloane Karting Circuit)

IMPOUNDING OF TYRES & FUEL FOR ALL CLASSES

SCRUTINERRING FOR MINI ROK / ROK JR/ ROTAX MAX JR / FORMULA 125

IR OPFN

SCRUTINEERING FOR ROK SR/ROTAX MAX SR/ FORMULA 125 SR OPEN /

FORMULA 125 VETERAN
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2010 Asian Karting Open Championship - Macau Round
2010 AAMC Karting Championship - Race 4

10 July 2010 - Saturday

Break Duration Start Finish
00:10 08:30 08:40

00:05 00:10 08:45 08:55
00:05 00:10 09:00 09:10
00:20 00:08 09:30 09:38
00:07 00:08 09:45 09:53
00:07 00:08 10:00 10:08
00:22 00:08 10:30 10:38
00:07 00:08 10:45 10:53
00:07 00:08 11:00 11:08
00:22 00:10 11:30 11:40
00:05 00:14 11:45 11:59
00:05 00:12 12:04 12:16
00:00 00:44 12:16 13:00
00:00 00:10 13:00 13:10
00:05 00:14 13:15 13:29
00:05 00:12 13:34 13:46
00:14 00:10 14:00 14:10
00:05 00:14 14:15 14:29
00:05 00:12 14:34 14:46
00:04 14:50

00:00 01:00 14:30 15:30

MINI ROK - Warm Up

ROK SR/ROTAX MAX SR / FORMULA 125 SR OPEN / FORMULA 125
VETERAN - Warm Up

ROK JR / ROTAX MAX JR / FORMULA 125 JR OPEN - Warm Up

MINI ROK - Qualifying Time Trial 1

ROK SR /ROTAX MAX SR / FORMULA 125 SR OPEN / FORMULA 125
VETERAN - Qualifying Time Trial 1

ROK JR /ROTAX MAX JR / FORMULA 125 JR OPEN - Qualifying Time Trial 1

MINI ROK - Qualifying Time Trial 2

ROK SR/ROTAX MAX SR / FORMULA 125 SR OPEN / FORMULA 125
VETERAN - Qualifying Time Trial 2

ROK JR /ROTAX MAX JR / FORMULA 125 JR OPEN - Qualifying Time Trial 2

MINI ROK - Qualifying Heat 1

ROK SR/ROTAX MAX SR / FORMULA 125 SR OPEN / FORMULA 125
VETERAN - Qualifying Heat 1

ROK JR /ROTAX MAX JR / FORMULA 125 JR OPEN - Qualifying Heat 1

LUNCH BREAK

MINI ROK - Qualifying Heat 2

ROK SR /ROTAX MAX SR / FORMULA 125 SR OPEN / FORMULA 125
VETERAN - Qualifying Heat 2

ROK JR/ROTAX MAX JR / FORMULA 125 JR OPEN - Qualifying Heat 2

MINI ROK - Qualifying Heat 3

ROK SR /ROTAX MAX SR / FORMULA 125 SR OPEN / FORMULA 125
VETERAN - Qualifying Heat 3

ROK JR/ROTAX MAX JR / FORMULA 125 JR OPEN - Qualifying Heat 3

TRACK CLOSED

IMPOUNDING OF TYRES & FUEL FOR ALL CLASSES
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2010 Asian Karting Open Championship - Macau Round
2010 AAMC Karting Championship - Race 4

11 July 2010 - Sunday

Break  Duration Start Finish
00:10 00:10 08:30 08:40
00:05 00:10 08:45 08:55
00:05 00:10 09:00 09:10

01:00 08:30 09:30

01:00 08:30 09:30
00:05 00:15 09:35 09:50
00:10 00:10 10:00 10:10
00:05 00:15 10:15 10:30
00:05 00:23 10:35 10:58
00:05 00:20 11:03 11:23
00:07 00:45 11:30 12:15
00:00 00:30 12:15 12:45
00:00 00:30 12:45 13:15
00:05 00:20 13:20 13:40
00:05 00:29 13:45 14:14
00:05 00:23 14:19 14:42
00:06 00:30 14:48 15:18
00:02 14:50
00:30 15:20

MINI ROK - Warm Up

ROK SR/ROTAX MAX SR / FORMULA 125 SR OPEN / FORMULA 125
VETERAN - Warm Up

ROK JR/ROTAX MAX JR / FORMULA 125 JR OPEN - Warm Up

Scrutineering and Sensors distribution (AAMC)
Karting - Impounding of FUEL (AAMC)
AAMC Karting Championship Race 4 - Drivers' Briefing

Rotax Max SR / Rok SR - Qualifying (AAMC)

MINI ROK - Pre Final

ROK SR /ROTAX MAX SR / FORMULA 125 SR OPEN / FORMULA 125
VETERAN - Pre Final

ROK JR /ROTAX MAX JR / FORMULA 125 JR OPEN - Pre Final

LUNCH BREAK

Rotax Max SR / Rok SR (Leg 1) (AAMC)

OPENING CEREMONIES

MINI ROK - Final

ROK SR /ROTAX MAX SR / FORMULA 125 SR OPEN / FORMULA 125
VETERAN - Final

ROK JR/ROTAX MAX JR/ FORMULA 125 JR OPEN - Final

Rotax Max SR/ ROK SR (Leg 2) (AAMC)

Asian Karting Open Championship - PRIZE GIVING CEREMONIES

AAMC Karting Championship - PRIZE GIVING CEREMONIES
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